MEDIA
MOTO

Gécur‘:‘e;) — L'AIGOUAL
scratch Nom

1 MALHOUITRE

2 ROUX

3 ROUX

4 BONNET

5 RANDON

6 GISSINGER

7 GILLIER

8 BECARUD

9 ISCHARD
10 DAMOURETTE
11 MAINE

12 PORTES
13 HENRY

14 RODRIGUEZ
15 FRAISSE
16 LOUDES
17 CHABALIER
18 RIVIERE
19 COTTIN

20 DOUET

21 LAPUYADE
22 ROBERT
23 BAUER

24 BIANCHETTI
25 BOUDES
26 WOITTEQUAND
27 NEROZZI
28 CAZOTTES
29 BENOIT

30 JEAN

31 BASSERY
32 LUNET

33 LAMBERT
34 ALLO

35 CHASSAGNE
36 BALCON

s | COMMUNAUTE
DE
COMMUNES

~J-
\I/l\'/ la Région
7 ~
<12, X013 Languedoc
/|\ /.\ Roussilion

Prenom
Nicolas
Jean Pascal
Michel
Bernard
Philippe
Sebastien
Antoine
Thomas
Fréderic
Alexis
Gilles
Vvien
Richard
Michel
Emmanuel
Christian
Jean-Pierre
Pierre
Rémi
Pascal
ERIC
Eric
Daniel
DAVID
Frederic
Christian
Laurent
Jerome
Philippe
MICHEL
Patrick
Yves
Olivier
Oliver
Philippe
Philippe

LE VIGAN . . '
b & -5~ Midi Libr
30120 LE VIGAN

Fenioux

Multi-SPORTS

CLASSEMENT U.T.M.A. 272 KM

Club
CLUBE.C ST ETIENNE-LOIRE
TEAM SCOTT -VELO 101-RISOUL
TEAM SCOTT -VELO 101-RISOUL
CRETEIL
TEAM MONTAGNAC AC
TEAM ECO CYCLO
APSAP VPARIS
UC MANOSQUE
LE CYCLE ALENCONNAIS
CLERMONT FERRAND
TEAM ECO CYCLO
VVT EVASION LE SEQUESTRE
Association des Pompiers de L'Héraut
UCPGAP
VCV le Puy en Velay
EV BRETENOUX BIARS
GC LE PUY
CSO Millau
TRI BIKE 34
VC du Val d'Issole 58
TRIATHLON LA GRANDE MOTTE
MOSTUEJOLS
LE VIGAN
VC MT AIGOUAL PAYS VIGANAIS
ASSOCIATION CYCLISME CLAPIERS
LE VELO D'OLT
VELO SPORT SAINT AFFRICAIN
LE MASSEGROS 48
VELO CLUB SALINDRES
ST BEAUZIRE 63
ASSOCIATION CYCLISME CLAPIERS
AC Clapiers
LE VIGAN
ST LAURENT DU VAR
FONTVIEILLE CYCLOCLUB
SAINT MAXIMIN

Catégorie clasmt/caté

H18-29
H40-49
H50-59
H50-59
H50-59
H40-49
H50-59
H18-29
H18-29
H30-39
H40-49
H30-39
TAN
H50-59
H40-49
H50-59
H50-59
H30-39
H50-59
H40-49
H50-59
H50-59
H40-49
H30-39
H50-59
H+60
H40-49
H30-39
H40-49
H+60
H+60
H+60
H40-49
H50-59
H50-59
H40-49
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Course
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272

4488 C/
LE GARD lozére Me!ruels .‘

CONSEIL GENERAL

Temps
08:52:00
09:19:02
09:19:04
09:34:45
09:50:02
09:51:41
09:53:54
10:05:26
10:05:30
10:05:31
10:13:50
10:30:11
10:32:19
10:33:35
10:39:22
10:54:05
10:59:32
10:59:39
11:00:02
11.03:28
11:07:28
11:10:07
11:11:07
11:11:10
11:27:46
11:28:02
11:28:13
11:28:45
11:35:05
11:48:14
11:56:03
11:56:05
12:00:23
12:11:27
12:31:36
12:44:01

moy
30,7
29,2
29,2
28,4
27,7
27,6
27,5
27,0
27,0
27,0
26,6
25,9
25,8
25,8
25,5
25,0
24,7
24,7
24,7
24,6
24,5
24,4
24,3
24,3
23,7
23,7
23,7
23,7
23,5
23,0
22,8
22,8
22,7
22,3
21,7
21,4

Ecocvcgo

8
= LABELD'OR

vélo
SPECIALIZED

0
0
0

3H

0
0

0

GIANT

0
0

sT Juery
TANDEM

0
0

LOOK
SPECIALISED

0

CKT

0
0
0

TREK

LOOK

TREK
MENET

0

Cervelo

0

CUBE
CYFAC

0

Cannondale
TIME

0
0



